

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18580/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 24/08/2005 in CMWP No. 36685/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S BAJAJ HINDUSTAN LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S MONNET SUGAR LTD. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment
and prayer for interim relief)

WITH

S.L.P.(C) NO. 18763 of 2005(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 07/09/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

for M/s. P.H. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, adv.

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, adv.

Mr. Kavın Gulati, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

Mr. Manu Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv

Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. adv.

Mr. Mrinal K. Mandal, adv.

Mr. Santanu Ghosh, adv.

Mr. Satish Vig, adv.

Ms. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the followin

g

O R D E R

List on 12th September, 2005.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master
Court Master