

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.24 in

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5856 OF 2005

M/S BAJAJ HINDUSTAN LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S MONNET SUGAR LTD. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution)

Date: 25/04/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sunita Ojha, Adv.

Ms.Vijayalakshmi Menon ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

M/S P.H. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra ,Adv

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Application for substitution is allowed.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER