

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.7 & 8 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5856 OF 2005

M/S BAJAJ HINDUSTAN LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S MONNET SUGAR LTD. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

I.A.NO.7 : (Appln. for substitution of R.No.1)

I.A.NO.8 : (Appln. for exemption from filing O.T.)

WITH

I.A.NOS. 2 & 3 IN Civil Appeal NO. 5857 of 2005

I.A.NO.2 : (Appln. for substitution of R.No.1)

I.A.NO.3 : (Appln. for exemption from filing O.T.)

I.A.NOS. 3 & 4 IN Civil Appeal NO. 5858 of 2005

I.A.NO.3 : (Appln. for substitution of R.No.1)

I.A.NO.4 : (Appln. for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 03/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
(IN CHAMBER)For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjeev K. Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Vikram Bajaj, Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.For Respondent(s)
M/s. Parekh & Co., Adv.Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. V.P. Sharma, Adv.Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Substitution applications allowed.

(Ravi P. Verma) (Anand Singh)
Court Master Court Master